CCE MAIGH CUILINN

Class Fees 2020/21

First Term September 2020 - February 2021

Single Studen	ıt
---------------	----

13 Classes @ €13 per class	€169	€169		€169
Registration Fee	Single <u>€ 6</u>	Adult <u>€ 12</u>	Family	<u>€ 20</u>
Total Due	<u>€175</u>	<u>€181</u>		<u>€189</u>
More than one student				
1 st Student				
13 Classes @ €13 per class	€169	€169		€169
2 nd Student				
13 Classes @ €11 per class	<u>€143</u>	<u>€143</u>		<u>€143</u>
Total Tuition Fees	€312	€312		€312
Registration Fee*2	Single <u>€ 12</u>	Adult <u>€ 24</u>	Family	<u>€ 20</u>
Total Due	€324	<u>€336</u>		€332

If one child is attending two classes the fee is €318 (one registration).

If more than two classes are being attended the rate of €11 applies to all classes.

Instruments may be hired at a charge of €30-€50.

Payments made be made by cash, cheque or online.

Online payment should be sent to CCE MAIGH CUILINN

IBAN IE05 AIBK 9374 3621 0950 77 BIC AIBKIE2D

Child's name must be quoted as reference on online payments.